Mésto Raspenava, IC 00263141

Prehled splatek avera - k 31. 12. 2021

Ke

Priloha ¢. 3

Kanalizace-p@jcka ze SFZP

SOUCET

celkem prijaty zbyvd celkem

31.12.2021 2022

44 461 579,79 6445 580,00 4 752 000,00

6 445 580,00 4 752 000,00

2023

1693 580,00

1693 580,00

celkem

2022
2023

44 461 580,00

-4 752 000,00
-1 693 580,00
-6 445 580,00




